G1
VOLTAGE RELAY
FVS TYPE
FEATURES
Easy setting by digital switches
Setting reference voltage can be easily set by DIP
switches.
Setting voltage value can be set by digital switch of

G2
ELECTRONIC DEVICES
HOW TO ORDER
FVS - □　□□ - DC110
Basic type Shape code Circuit code Control power voltage
Shape code
SS B
C
A
100 / 220
100 / 220
100 / 220
1c V 8 pin Standard G3 to G4
1c
1c
  0.5 to   9.9V
10.0 to 19.9V
20.0 to 29.9V
〈Setting voltage range : 10V〉
〈Setting voltage range : 20V〉
〈Setting voltage range : 30V〉
    5 to   99mV
100 to 199mV
200 to 299mV
〈Setting voltage range : 100mV〉
〈Setting voltage range : 200mV〉
〈Setting voltage range : 300mV〉
    5 to   99V
100 to 199V
200 to 249V
〈Setting voltage range : 100V〉
〈Setting voltage range : 200V〉
〈Setting voltage range : 250V〉
Circuit code PageRemarkPin numberSetting styleControl power
voltage OV monitor UV monitorMonitoring voltage range
Shape code Circuit code PageRemarkPin numberSetting styleControl power
voltage OV monitor UV monitorMonitoring voltage range
Shape code Circuit code PageRemarkPin numberSetting styleControl power
voltage OV monitor UV monitorMonitoring voltage range
Shape code Circuit code PageRemarkPin numberSetting styleControl power
voltage OV monitor UV monitorMonitoring voltage range
S
O
UB
OB
U
110 DC
110 DC
110 DC
110 DC
100 / 220
100 / 220
100 / 220
100 / 220
1c
％ 8 pin
Standard
Sub standard
Standard
Sub standard
Standard
Sub standard
Standard
Sub standard
G5 to G6
ー
ー1c